Exam
Art and Design

Administration 2

Administration 3

Digital Portfolio Submission
Deadlines

Paper at School

Digital at Home

by 11:59 p.m. Eastern Daylight Time.

Thursday,May 20, 2021 @ 11:59 p.m. EDT

Biology Friday, June 11 @ 12pm
Calculus AB Wednesday, June 9 @ 12pm
Calculus BC Wednesday, June 9 @ 12pm
Chemistry Thursday, June 10 @ 12pm
Chinese Friday, May 21 @ 12pm

Comp Sci A Tuesday, June 1 @ 4pm

Principles(exam)

Monday, June 7 @ 4pm

Computer Science

Thursday,May 20, 2021 @ 11:59 p.m. EDT

English Language

Monday, June 7 @ 12pm

English Literature

Tuesday, June 1 @ 12pm

Environmental

Friday, June 11 @ 4pm

European History

Wednesday, June 2 @ 4pm

French

Friday, May 21 @ 12pm

Macroeconomics

Wednesday, June 2 @ 4pm

Microeconomics

Tuesday, June 8 @ 4pm

Music Theory

Friday, May 21 @ 12pm

Physics - Mechanics

Wednesday, June 9 @ 4pm

Physics 1 Wednesday, June 9 @ 4pm
Physics 2 Thursday, June 10 @ 4pm
Physics E&M Thursday, June 10 @ 12pm
Psychology Thursday, June 3 @ 4pm

Seminar (exam)

Monday, June 7 @ 4pm

Seminar (portfolio)

Thursday,May 20, 2021 @ 11:59 p.m. EDT

Spanish Friday, May 21 @ 8am

Statistics Thursday, June 10 @ 4pm
US Gov & Politics Thursday, June 3 @ 12pm
US History Wednesday, June 2 @ 12pm

W History

Thursday, June 3 @ 12pm




